
Coaches:

Christopher Doerr

Valhalla
(G) V Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 19, 2024 Tue Regular Season
(Scrimmage)

@ Byram
Hills 4:30 PM Byram Hills HS L

Mar 22, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Dobbs
Ferry 4:30 PM Springhurst ES L

Mar 26, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Putnam
Valley 4:30 PM Putnam Valley

HS L

Apr 2, 2024 Tue Regular Season Hastings 4:30 PM Viking Stadium L
Apr 6, 2024 Sat Regular Season Pawling 3:30 PM Viking Stadium L
Apr 8, 2024 Mon Regular Season Ossining 5:30 PM Viking Stadium L
Apr 9, 2024 Tue Regular Season White Plains 4:30 PM Viking Stadium L

Apr 11, 2024 Thu Regular Season @
Eastchester 4:30 PM Eastchester

HS L

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Haldane 4:30 PM Haldane HS L
Apr 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season Blind Brook 4:30 PM Viking Stadium L
Apr 19, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Pawling 5:00 PM Pawling HS L

Apr 25, 2024 Thu Regular Season @
Edgemont 6:30 PM Edgemont HS L

Apr 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season Ardsley 3:00 PM Viking Stadium L

Apr 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Westlake 4:30 PM Westlake High
School L

May 1, 2024 Wed Regular Season Rye Neck 4:30 PM Viking Stadium L

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular Season Keio
Academy 6:00 PM Viking Stadium L

May 8, 2024 Wed Regular Season Croton-
Harmon 4:30 PM Viking Stadium L
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